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Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Angle (deg)

Beam Type

Bulb

Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)
Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Ecologic

Family Brand Name

Filament

Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)
Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

Vertical Beam Angle (deg)

E 3

ECDLDGIE* * 1]

Product Detail

Product
Number:

Order
Abbreviation:

General

S

15526

250PAR38/HAL/SP10 120V

Tungsten Halogen CAPSYLITE PAR38 Reflector Lamp
Description: M edium Skirt Base 250Watt 120Volt Spot Beam

250PAR38HALSP10 120V 6/CS 1/SKU

3600
4500
E26 Medium Skirted
10

SP
PAR38
46500

C (gas)
100
3025
4.752
120.70
YES
CAPSYLITE® PAR38 SPL
CC-8

10
Reflector
5313
134.9375
120.00
250.00
10
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Footnotes

e State of the Art SPL Optics

e Because this bulb radiates considerable heat, do not use in enclosed, close fitting fixtures, or in close proximity to people, combustible
materials, or substances adversely affected by heat or drying.

¢ Even though this bulb may continue to light after the lens or reflector is cracked or broken, it should be replaced as soon as possible
since the pressure filled inner capsule could unexpectedly shatter, creating a risk of personal injury or property damage. In addition, the
inner capsule produces ultraviolet radiation that can cause injury to the eyes and skin with prolonged exp osure without the blocking
effect of the outer glass bulb.

¢ To avoid electric shock and/or skin burns, turn off power and allow bulb to cool before handling or attempting rep lacement.

¢ For indoor or outdoor use where not directly exposed to weather. Exposure to weather may damage the bulb.

e Use only with ceramic/porcelain sockets and in fixtures rated for this bulb type, including voltage and wattage.
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