

Product 15526 Number:

Order 250PAR38/HAL/SP10 120V Abbreviation:

GeneralTungsten Halogen CAPSYLITE PAR38 Reflector LampDescription:Medium Skirt Base 250Watt 120Volt Spot Beam

	Product Information
Abbrev. With Packaging Info.	250PAR38HALSP10 120V 6/CS 1/SKU
Approx. Lumens	3600
Average Rated Life (hr)	4500
Base	E26 M edium Skirted
Beam Angle (deg)	10
Beam Type	SP
Bulb	PAR38
Centerbeam Candlepower (cp)	46500
Class	C (gas)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	100
Color Temperature/CCT (K)	3025
Diameter (in)	4.752
Diameter (mm)	120.70
Ecologic	YES
Family Brand Name	CAPSYLITE® PAR38 SPL
Filament	CC-8
Horizontal Beam Angle (deg)	10
Lamp Finish	Reflector
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)	5.313
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)	134.9375
Nominal Voltage (V)	120.00
Nominal Wattage (W)	250.00
Vertical Beam Angle (deg)	10



Footnotes

- State of the Art SPL Optics
- Because this bulb radiates considerable heat, do not use in enclosed, close fitting fixtures, or in close proximity to people, combustible materials, or substances adversely affected by heat or drying.
- Even though this bulb may continue to light after the lens or reflector is cracked or broken, it should be replaced as soon as possible since the pressure filled inner capsule could unexpectedly shatter, creating a risk of personal injury or property damage. In addition, the inner capsule produces ultraviolet radiation that can cause injury to the eyes and skin with prolonged exposure without the blocking effect of the outer glass bulb.
- To avoid electric shock and/or skin burns, turn off power and allow bulb to cool before handling or attempting replacement.
- For indoor or outdoor use where not directly exposed to weather. Exposure to weather may damage the bulb.
- Use only with ceramic/porcelain sockets and in fixtures rated for this bulb type, including voltage and wattage.